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INSTITUTE NAME

Ideal Institute of Science &
Technology(lIST )

IDEB Education and Training
Institute(IETI), Dhaka

Imperial Hotel Management
Training Institute (IHMTI),
Dhaka

IMPERIAL INSTT OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY (IIT),
JESSORE

Infra Polytechnic Institute,
Barisal

Institute of Engineering and
Technology (IET), Rangpur

Institute of Hotel
Management and Hospitality,
Dhanmondi, Dhaka

Institute of Marine
Technology, Bagerhat

Institute of Marine
Technology, Munshiganj

Institute of Marine
Technology, Sirajgonj
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EMAIL

iist.ecc@gmail.com

PHONE
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imt.munshigonj@gmail.com

principalimts@gmail.com

01915805056

01712099096
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01816342594

01721351731
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